

Wyse 5040 All-in-One Thin Client

ULTRA-SECURE, POWERFUL, ELEGANT.





ULTIMATE PIECE OF MIND



FLEXIBLE AND EFFICIENT



SECURE AND EASY TO MANAGE

Experience optimized performance with Wyse thin clients and software designed to enhance your virtual workspaces with ultimate security and intelligent unified management. The new generation of Wyse thin clients powers your organization with a more efficient and effective digital experience.

Wyse 5040 All-in-One thin client

ULTRA-SECURE, POWERFUL, ELEGANT,

The Wyse 5040 all-in-one thin client offers exceptional security and delivers an excellent virtual desktop experience, with extreme ease of use and management, integrating a powerful dual core thin client and a stylish 21.5" display.



ULTIMATE PIECE OF MIND The Wyse 5040 all-in-one (AIO) operates on Dell's exclusive Wyse ThinOS, a highly secure malware-resistant firmware solution that delivers a zero client experience with the latest high performance desktop virtualization protocols for Citrix, Microsoft® and VMware virtual desktop environments. Wyse ThinOS with PCoIP option enables direct high-performance access to VMware and Amazon WorkSpaces virtual desktops and applications.



FLEXIBLE AND

This sleek, thin all-in-one won't clutter users' desks, and the elegant design perfectly complements any customer-facing or business space. The simple one-cord design and out-of-box automatic setup makes deployment effortless.

With versatile connectivity options, users can link to their peripherals and quickly connect to the network while working with graphics-rich applications.

Built-in support for Unified Communications, integrated speakers, a camera and a microphone make video conferencing and desktop communication simple and easy. It even supports a second attached display for those who need a dual monitor configuration.



SECURE AND FASY TO MANAGE

Enjoy peace of mind with the ultimate virtual OS for malware and intrusion resistance. With zero attack surface, an unpublished API and encrypted data, Wyse ThinOS is virus and malware resistant and highly secure.

With simplified setup, configuration and management, the Wyse 5040 all-in-one thin client can be deployed right out-of-the box. Centrally configure, monitor and optimize all Wyse endpoints with Wyse Management Suite. This efficient hybrid cloud management solution scales from one to hundreds of thousands of devices to meet all levels of deployment

Recommended Accessories

WYSE 5040 AIO THIN CLIENT



AT THE DESK / REMOTE



DELL 24 MONITOR P2219H

Maximize a workspace with this fully adjustable 21.5" monitor on a small stand. With an ultrathin bezel for dual display productivity and EasyArrange.



DELL PROFESSIONAL STEREO HEADSET | UC350

A comfortable and easy-to-use communication solution with crystal-clear audio quality, the Dell Pro Stereo Headset is designed to improve communication quality on conference calls, presentations, sales calls and more.



DELL WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE | KM636

Designed with sleek lines, a compact size and chiclet keys, the keyboard/mouse combo offers a contemporary and comfortable design with the convenience of wireless performance.



DELL SMART CARD KEYBOARD | KB813

Access secured endpoints or networks directly from your keyboard with an integrated smart card reader for easy authentication at your fingertips.

Features & Technical Specifications

WYSE 5040 AIO THIN CLIENT

Feature Wyse 5040 AIO Technical Specifications⁶

CPU AMD G-Series T48E Dual Core 1.4GHz / AMD Radeon HD 6250

Operating System Wyse ThinOS (includes Wyse ThinOS Firmware Access),

Wyse ThinOS with PCoIP (includes Wyse ThinOS Firmware Access)

Remote display Wyse ThinOS: Citrix ICA / HDX, VMware Blast Extreme, Microsoft RDP / RemoteFX,

protocols support Wyse ThinOS with PCoIP: Citrix ICA / HDX, VMware Blast Extreme, Microsoft RDP / RemoteFX, PCoIP

Server OS Infrastructure Support Citrix Virtual Apps and Desktops (formerly XenDesktop/XenApp)

VMware Horizon

Microsoft® Windows Terminal Server

Amazon Workspaces (requires ThinOS with PCoIP option)

Memory³ 2GB (1x2GB) 1600MHz DDR3L Memory

Storage⁴ 8GB SATA FLASH

Ports and Slots 4 x USB 2.0

1 x DisplayPort™ (dual display)

1 x VGA (PC mode)

1 x 1Gb/s RJ45 or 1 x SFP fiber (optional) /

1 x Audio-mic combo jack HD webcam (integrated)

Security Built-in chassis security lock slot (cable sold separately)

Networking Integrated Realtek® Ethernet LAN 10Mb/100Mb/1Gb Copper RJ45,

10/100/1000 RJ-45 Ethernet or SFP Fiber (mutually exclusive)

Optional – 802.11 a/b/g/n integrated wireless Ethernet with dual-band antenna8

Wake on LAN

Multimedia HD webcam (integrated), Speaker bar (integrated), Microphone (integrated)

Displays 54.61 cm (21.5 inches) / Full HD 1920 x 1080 at 60 Hz (Primary and dual monitor)

Widescreen (16:9) flat panel display, Anti-glare with hard-coating 3H

Power External Power Adapter. Worldwide auto-sensing 100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz

Power consumption: 27W average watts (idle)

Dimensions Display with stand 531mm (20.9 in) x 181mm (7.1 in) x 408mm (16.0 in)

Display without stand 531mm (20.9 in) x 45mm (1.8 in) x 343mm (13.5 in)

Fixed Stand 191mm (7.5 in) x 181 mm (7.1 in) x 315mm (12.4 in)

Weight With packaging 6.78kg (14.92lb)

With stand assembly & cables 5.4kg (11.88lb) Without stand assembly 3.58kg (7.88lb)

Stand 1.02kg (2.24lb)

Mountings Fixed stand included. Optional Height Adjustable stand. VESA (100 mm) compliant for wall mounting.

Temperature range Ambient Operating: 50° to 104°F (10° to 40°C)

Storage: 14°to 140°F (-10°to 60°C)

Humidity 20% to 80% condensing. 10% to 95% non-condensing

Warranty Three-year Limited Hardware Warranty⁵

Environmental, Ergonomics & Regulatory Standards

Support and Deployment Complete services portfolio including Deployment Services,

Optional Dell ProSupport for premium support from expert technicians and 24x7 availability¹ and Accidental Damage Service²

Environmental Standards (eco-labels): ENERGY STAR qualified, EPEAT Registered⁷, WEEE, EU RoHS⁸. Please see your local representative or www.dell.com for specific details

Features & Technical Specifications

WYSE 5040 AIO THIN CLIENT

Feature Recommended accessories

Dell Wyse Management Suite Management Software

Monitors Dell 23 Monitor E2318H Dell 19 Monitor P1917S Dell 22 Monitor P2219H Dell 22 Monitor P2217H

Dell 23 Monitor P2317H Dell 24 Monitor P2417H

Dell 27 Monitor P2717H

Mounting Options Optional Height Adjustable stand.

Dell MSA14 Single Monitor Arm Stand

Dell Multimedia Keyboard KB216 (default configuration) Keyboards

Dell Wireless Keyboard and Mouse KM636

Dell Smartcard Keyboard KB813

Dell MS116 Wired Mouse (default configuration) Mice

Audio Dell Pro Stereo Headset UC150

Dell Pro Stereo Headset - Skype for Business UC350

Kensington MicroSaver Keyed Laptop Lock K64068 Security

Networking Options Dell Networking Transceiver, SFP, 1000BASE-S, 850nm

Dell Networking Transceiver, SFP, 100BASE-FX, MMF

Allied Telesis 1 Gbps SFP transceiver - fiber connector AT-SPSX-90 (US only, TAA) Add On 1000Base-TX SFP Transceiver - RJ-45, SFP-1000BASE-SX-AO (US only, TAA)

Allied Telesis SFP 100 Mbps AT-SPSX/2-90 (US only, TAA)

Allied Telesis RJ-45 SFP AT-SPTX

Ultimate peace of mind in an elegant, space-saving design

WYSE 5040 AIO THIN CLIENT

Ports and Slots



RJ45 or SFP (Fiber)

Power in

1x DisplayPort (dual display)
1x VGA (external PC mode)

- Dell ProSupport availability and terms vary by region. See dell.com/servicecontracts/global.
- 2. Accidental Damage Service excludes theft, loss, and damage due to fire, flood or other acts of nature, or intentional damage. Customer must return damaged unit. Limit of 1 qualified incident per contract year. See dell.com/servicecontracts.
- 3. System memory may be used to support graphics, depending on system memory size and other factors.
- 4. Hard Drive capacity varies with preloaded material and will be less.
- 5. Limited Hardware Warranty available by writing Dell USA LP, Attn: Warranties One Dell Way, Round Rock, TX 78682 or See dell.com/warranty.
- 6. Offering and availability may vary by region. Some items available after product introduction.
- 7. Please refer to www.epeat.net for specific country registration rating and participation. For a complete listing of declarations and certifications, refer to the Dell Regulatory and Environmental Datasheet found in the Manuals section of Product Support information http://www.dell.com/support/home/us/en/19
- 8. For a complete listing of declarations and certifications, refer to the Dell Regulatory and Environmental Datasheet found in the Manuals section of Product Support information http://www.dell.com/support/home/us/en/19
- 9. Some features require support by server operating system and protocol.